532 533
MAGIS FLOOD
Design
Delineo Design
MAGIS FLOOD
ID CODE: 92
>125 lm/W
CRI >80IP 66

G
EM
EN
T
534 535
MAGIS FLOOD MEDIUM NBE
IP 66
MAGIS FLOOD MEDIUM WBE
IP 66
MAGIS FLOOD
MAGIS FLOOD MEDIUM HW
IP 66
MAGIS FLOOD MEDIUM AS
IP 66
COD lm
92NBE100L4M 100W
92NBE150L4M 150W
COD lm
92WBE100L4M 100W
92WBE150L4M 150W
COD lm
92HW100L4M 100W
92HW150L4M 150W
COD lm
92AS100L4M 100W
92AS150L4M 150W
OUTDOOR IP
Polycarbonate narrow lens.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K

12535
18803
536 537
MAGIS FLOOD LARGE AS
IP 66
MAGIS FLOOD LARGE HW
MAGIS FLOOD
IP 66
MAGIS FLOOD LARGE NBE
IP 66
MAGIS FLOOD LARGE WBE
IP 66
92AATP 92AASP92AAVIL
92AAVIM
COD lm
92AS200L4L 200W
92AS250L4L 250W
92AS300L4L 300W
COD lm
92HW200L4L 200W
92HW250L4L 250W
92HW300L4L 300W
COD lm
92NBE200L4L 200W
92NBE250L4L 250W
92NBE300L4L 300W
COD lm
92WBE200L4L 200W
92WBE250L4L 250W
92WBE300L4L 300W
OUTDOOR IP
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 4000K
Polycarbonate lens with asymmetric emission.
OPTIC